Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th

Tarkio, MO September 13, 2021

Varsity Boys
Mound City 33
Bishop LeBlond 39
Sidney 53
Name School
Cole Jorgenson Sidney
Keaton Zembles Mound City
Dawson Fanscher South Holt
Caleb Lucas Rock Port
Cole Anderson East Atchison
Jonathan Eckstein Bishop-LeBlond
Carl Carver Mound City
Lucas Williams Bishop-LeBlond
William Heck Mound City
Quenton Manship Platte Valley
Jacob Perry Platte Valley
Andreas Buttry Sidney
Ethan Holtman Platte Valley
Tyson Lile Bishop-LeBlond
Jadon Giriffin Mound City
Skyler McNeely  Stewartsville/Osborn
lan Stepp East Atchison
Cowen O'Riley East Atchison
Jack Cline St. Joe Christian
Zachary Crook Bishop-LeBlond
Ladarius Albright Sidney
Brendan Tubbs Mound City
William Trapp Bishop-LeBlond
Rudolph Daise Bishop-LeBlond
Michael Kelly St. Joe Christian
Logan Peery Platte Valley
Grant Avens Bishop-LeBlond
Jarom Russo North Andrew
Alex Manley Stewartsville/Osborn
Christian Harris Sidney
Jackson Olinger Bishop-LeBlond
Will Bryant Sidney
Marek Mitchell Stewartsville/Osborn
Lucason Hudson Bishop-LeBlond

Dylan Marmaud Bishop-LeBlond

Time
18:02
19:04
19:15
20:14
20:30
20:37
20:37
20:58
21:28
21:53
21:55
21:55
22:06
23:11
23:14
23:29
23:44
23:53
23:58
24:15:00
24:36:00
24:51:00
25:01:00
25:14:00
25:26:00
26:13:00
26:20:00
26:24:00
26:37:00
28:59:00
29:52:00
31:47:00
33:17:00
34:17:00
34:37:00



Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Tarkio, MO
Varsity Girls

Name

Joy Wallick
Kayte Pankau
Aubrey Watkins
Andrea Riley
Olivia Prussman
Kaitlin Hudson

Makenna Laumann
Jorja Lageschulte

Brylie Brincks
Marley Shull
Emerald Akers
Alexis Bywater
Makayla Bohart

Brooklyn Wennihan

Grace Zach
Gracie Grom

Mackenzie Brown

Kendall Nester
Patty Greever
Nikola Smith
Lia Brown

September 13, 2021

School

St. Joe Christian
Mound City
Rock Port

Platte Valley
South Holt
Bishop-LeBlond
Sidney
Bishop-LeBlond
North Andrew
Sidney

Mound City
East Atchison
South Holt

East Atchison
Sidney
Bishop-LeBlond
Mound City
North Andrew
North Andrew
St. Joe Christian
St. Joe Christian

Middle School Boys

Name

Owen Geyer
Quin Staten
Mason Kingery
Calvin Johnson
Mason Nester
Phipps
Maverick Morgan
Tad Koetman
Isaac Vette
Gavin Cook

School

St. Joe Christian
East Atchison
East Atchison
Sidney

NorthA ndrew
St. Joe Christian
Sidney

St. Joe Christian
East Atchison
St. Joe Christian

Time
23:40
23:58

24:20:00
24:30:00
24:43:00
26:18:00
26:34:00
27:06:00
28:02:00
28:45:00
29:00:00
30:07:00
30:36:00
30:58:00
31:03:00
32:07:00
33:51:00
34:30:00
36:01:00
37:50:00
38:12:00

Time
14:15
14:35
15:22
15:24
16:19
16:29
17:29
18:08
21:05

26:25:00



