## Tarkio, MO September 13, 2021 Varsity Boys

Mound City
Bishop LeBlond
Sidney
53

Place	Name	School	Time
1st	Cole Jorgenson	Sidney	18:02
2nd	Keaton Zembles	Mound City	19:04
3rd	Dawson Fanscher	South Holt	19:15
4th	Caleb Lucas	Rock Port	20:14
5th	Cole Anderson	East Atchison	20:30
6th	Jonathan Eckstein	Bishop-LeBlond	20:37
7th	Carl Carver	Mound City	20:37
8th	Lucas Williams	Bishop-LeBlond	20:58
9th	William Heck	Mound City	21:28
10th	Quenton Manship	Platte Valley	21:53
11th	Jacob Perry	Platte Valley	21:55
12th	Andreas Buttry	Sidney	21:55
13th	Ethan Holtman	Platte Valley	22:06
14th	Tyson Lile	Bishop-LeBlond	23:11
15th	Jadon Griffin	Mound City	23:14
16th	Skyler McNeely	Stewartsville/Osborn	23:29
17th	lan Stepp	East Atchison	23:44
18th	Cowen O'Riley	East Atchison	23:53
19th	Jack Cline	St. Joe Christian	23:58
20th	Zachary Crook	Bishop-LeBlond	24:15:00
21st	Ladarius Albright	Sidney	24:36:00
22nd	Brendan Tubbs	Mound City	24:51:00
23rd	William Trapp	Bishop-LeBlond	25:01:00
24th	Rudolph Daise	Bishop-LeBlond	25:14:00
25th	Michael Kelly	St. Joe Christian	25:26:00
26th	Logan Peery	Platte Valley	26:13:00
27th	Grant Avens	Bishop-LeBlond	26:20:00
28th	Jarom Russo	North Andrew	26:24:00
29th	Alex Manley	Stewartsville/Osborn	26:37:00
30th	Christian Harris	Sidney	28:59:00
31st	Jackson Olinger	Bishop-LeBlond	29:52:00
32nd	Will Bryant	Sidney	31:47:00
33rd	Marek Mitchell	Stewartsville/Osborn	33:17:00
34th	Lucason Hudson	Bishop-LeBlond	34:17:00
35th	Dylan Marmaud	Bishop-LeBlond	34:37:00

## Tarkio, MO September 13, 2021 Varsity Girls

Place	Name	School	Time
1st	Joy Wallick	St. Joe Christian	23:40
2nd	Kayte Pankau	Mound City	23:58
3rd	Aubrey Watkins	Rock Port	24:20:00
4th	Andrea Riley	Platte Valley	24:30:00
5th	Olivia Prussman	South Holt	24:43:00
6th	Kaitlin Hudson	Bishop-LeBlond	26:18:00
7th	Makenna Laumann	Sidney	26:34:00
8th	Jorja Laqeschulte	Bishop-LeBlond	27:06:00
9th	Brylie Brincks	North Andrew	28:02:00
10th	Marley Shull	Sidney	28:45:00
11th	Emerald Akers	Mound City	29:00:00
12th	Alexis Bywater	East Atchison	30:07:00
13th	Makayla Bohart	South Holt	30:36:00
14th	Brooklyn Wennihan	East Atchison	30:58:00
15th	Grace Zach	Sidney	31:03:00
16th	Gracie Grom	Bishop-LeBlond	32:07:00
17th	Mackenzie Brown	Mound City	33:51:00
18th	Kendall Nester	North Andrew	34:30:00
19th	Patty Greever	North Andrew	36:01:00
20th	Nikola Smith	St. Joe Christian	37:50:00
21st	Lia Brown	St. Joe Christian	38:12:00

## Middle School Boys

Place	Name	School	Time
1st	Owen Geyer	St. Joe Christian	14:15
2nd	Quin Staten	East Atchison	14:35
3rd	Mason Kingery	East Atchison	15:22
4th	Calvin Johnson	Sidney	15:24
5th	Mason Nester	NorthA ndrew	16:19
6th	Phipps	St. Joe Christian	16:29
7th	Maverick Morgan	Sidney	17:29
8th	Tad Koetman	St. Joe Christian	18:08
9th	Isaac Vette	East Atchison	21:05
10th	Gavin Cook	St. Joe Christian	26:25:00